motoring the wheels of sucess...
Price list no. 42-1/2022
Effective from 6th April, 2022
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

HP
42-1
KW HP Polarity Type Designation List Price ₹
0.09/0.12 0.125/0.16 4/2 2HS5 063-4203 9,220
0.25/0.25 0.33/0.33 4/2 2HS5 073-4203 9,460
0.30/0.40 0.4/0.54 4/2 2HS5 074-4203 11,400
0.37/0.55 0.50/0.75 4/2 2HS5 080-4203 12,100
0.45/0.60 0.60/0.80 4/2 2HS5 083-4203 14,260
0.75/1.1 1.0/1.5 4/2 2HS5 090-4203 15,550
1.05/1.65 1.4/2.2 4/2 2HS5 096-4203 19,360
1.5/1.5 2.0/2.0 4/2 2HS5 106-4203 24,270
1.65/2.2 2.2/3.0 4/2 2HS5 107-4203 25,240
2.2/2.2 3.0/3.0 4/2 2HS5 123-4203 32,980
3.0/4.1 4.0/5.5 4/2 2HS5 124-4203 34,570
3.7/3.7 5.0/5.0 4/2 2HS5 130-4203 37,910
4.0/5.1 5.4/6.8 4/2 2HS5 131-4203 39,810
5.5/5.5 7.5/7.5 4/2 2HS5 133-4203 54,860
6.0/7.5 8.0/10.0 4/2 2HS5 134-4203 57,630
7.5/7.5 10.0/10.0 4/2 2HS5 163-4203 62,590
9.0/10.5 12.0/14.0 4/2 2HS5 164-4203 80,650
11.0/11.0 15.0/15.0 4/2 2HS5 166-4203 94,930
12.0/14.2 16.0/19.0 4/2 2HS5 167-4203 99,650
15.0/15.0 20.0/20.0 4/2 2HS5 183-4203 1,03,360
18.0/21.0 24.0/28.0 4/2 2HS5 186-4203 1,13,320
22.0/24.0 30.0/32.0 4/2 2HS5 206-4203 1,56,160
30.0/36.0 40.0/48.0 4/2 2HS5 223-4203 2,40,960
41.0/52.0 55.0/70.0 4/2 2HS5 253-4203 3,19,220
60.0/75.0 80.0/100.0 4/2 2HS5 280-4203 4,49,520
70.0/85.0 94.0/114.0 4/2 2HS5 283-4203 5,21,140
85.0/100.0 114.0/134.0 4/2 2HS5 310-4203 7,37,310
100.0/120.0 134.0/160.0 4/2 2HS5 313-4203 8,67,930
0.093/0.12 0.125/0.16 8/4 2HS5 080-8403 13,520
0.18/0.25 0.25/0.33 8/4 2HS5 083-8403 14,470
0.25/0.37 0.33/0.50 8/4 2HS5 090-8403 15,100
0.37/0.55 0.50/0.75 8/4 2HS5 096-8403 16,990
0.55/0.93 0.75/1.25 8/4 2HS5 106-8403 19,550
0.75/1.1 1.0/1.5 8/4 2HS5 107-8403 22,440
1.1/1.8 1.5/2.4 8/4 2HS5 123-8403 25,370
1.8/2.7 2.4/3.6 8/4 2HS5 130-8403 34,120
2.2/3.7 3.0/5.0 8/4 2HS5 133-8403 55,300
3.0/3.9 4.0/5.2 8/4 2HS5 134-8403 58,050
3.7/5.5 5.0/7.5 8/4 2HS5 164-8403 63,290
5.5/9.3 7.5/12.5 8/4 2HS5 166-8403 77,620
80
80

HP
42-1
KW HP Polarity Type Designation List Price ₹
7.5/10.5 10.0/14.0 8/4 2HS5 183-8403 1,03,760
9.3/12.0 12.5/16.0 8/4 2HS5 186-8403 1,09,420
11.0/15.0 15.0/20.0 8/4 2HS5 206-8403 1,56,420
15.0/22.0 20.0/30.0 8/4 2HS5 207-8403 1,75,960
18.5/24.0 25.0/32.0 8/4 2HS5 223-8403 2,36,200
26.0/34.0 35.0/45.0 8/4 2HS5 253-8403 3,06,060
30.0/37.0 40.0/50.0 8/4 2HS5 254-8403 3,42,520
37.0/45.0 50.0/60.0 8/4 2HS5 280-8403 4,30,620
28.0/55.0 37.0/75.0 8/4 2HS5 283-8403 4,72,670
45.0/55.0 60.0/75.0 8/4 2HS5 310-8403 5,71,920
55.0/75.0 75.0/100.0 8/4 2HS5 313-8403 7,13,540
0.12/0.15 0.16/0.20 6/4 2HS5 073-6403 12,090
0.30/0.45 0.40/0.60 6/4 2HS5 083-6403 13,640
0.45/0.67 0.60/0.90 6/4 2HS5 090-6403 14,880
0.75/1.1 1.0/1.5 6/4 2HS5 096-6403 16,000
1.05/1.5 1.4/2.0 6/4 2HS5 106-6403 19,670
1.65/2.2 2.2/3.0 6/4 2HS5 123-6403 24,530
2.7/3.9 3.6/5.2 6/4 2HS5 130-6403 35,600
4.2/5.7 5.6/7.6 6/4 2HS5 133-6403 41,720
5.5/9.0 7.5/12.0 6/4 2HS5 164-6403 61,150
9.0/12.0 12.0/16.0 6/4 2HS5 166-6403 77,270
11.0/16.5 15.0/22.0 6/4 2HS5 186-6403 1,06,290
16.5/22.0 22.0/30.0 6/4 2HS5 206-6403 1,50,880
22.0/30.0 30.0/40.0 6/4 2HS5 223-6403 2,30,650
30.0/37.0 40.0/50.0 6/4 2HS5 253-6403 3,09,030
30.0/45.0 40.0/60.0 6/4 2HS5 280-6403 3,86,900
45.0/55.0 60.0/75.0 6/4 2HS5 283-6403 4,41,810
3.7/5.5 5.0/7.5 8/6 2HS5 164-8603 67,720
5.5/7.5 7.5/10.0 8/6 2HS5 166-8603 83,030
6.3/9.3 8.5/12.5 8/6 2HS5 183-8603 1,10,940
7.5/11.0 10.0/15.0 8/6 2HS5 186-8603 1,16,960
11.0/15.0 15.0/20.0 8/6 2HS5 206-8603 1,67,280
16.8/22.0 22.5/30.0 8/6 2HS5 223-8603 2,52,620